Sep-19
Oct-19
Nov-19
Dec-19
Jan-20
Feb-20
Mar-20
Apr-20
May-20
Jun-20
Jul-20
Aug-20

YTD Total

Sep-20
Oct-20
Nov-20
Dec-20
Jan-21
Feb-21
Mar-21
Apr-21
May-21
Jun-21
Jul-21
Aug-21

YTD Total

Electric (kW)

Water (gallons)

Natural Gas (CCF)

Metered

Metered

Metered

- Cost e Cost e Cost
71,749 6,961.25 70,171 931.32 121 108.50
49,517 6,718.11 49,419 1,182.08 66 85.68
46,427 5,504.03 60,106 1,214.25 611 345.80
40,733 4,099.93 52,256 1,343.61 581 354.26
44,556 3,815.17 40,463 1,297.14 697 422.88
43,364 5,692.18 75,424 1,443.77 783 406.41
34,964 4,426.80 71,802 1,380.72 468 245.32
35,178 2,908.77 28,905 1,236.38 595 291.92
48,035 3,679.92 48,704 1,309.45 72 79.30
58,972 4,777.78 40,239 1,275.96 51 75.00
69,192 6,696.34 36,510 1,280.92 32 35.21
68,738 6,638.60 61,801 1,391.28 51 75.19

611,425 S 61,918.88
Electric (kW)

635,800 S 15,286.88
Water (gallons)

4,128 S 2,525.47
Natural Gas (CCF)

Electric (kW)

Water (gallons)

Natural Gas (CCF)

Metered Metered Metered
Cost Cost Cost
Usage Usage Usage
55,896 5,739.21 60,697 1,406.92 97 105.28
50,495 5,057.85 51,401 1,375.78 91 102.74
39,391 4,303.86 60,741 1,391.95 - -
145,782 S 15,100.92 172,839 S 4,174.65 188 $ 208.02

Electric (kW)

Water (gallons)

Natural Gas (CCF)




